James & Nicholson

JN677 Ladies' Shirt Longsleeve Poplin

AAMES &
nicHOLsOnNn

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs.
per outer
packaging)
measurements
incm

1/2 chest:

1/2 waist width:

1/2 bottom
width:
length from
shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

[ | aqua

carbon
light-grey
navy
royal
. tomato
. wine

XS

1569
5/20

XS
45,00 cm
40,00 cm
50,00 cm

67,00 cm

63,00 cm

1629
5/20

47,00 cm
43,00 cm
53,00 cm

68,00 cm

63,00 cm

. black

1699
5/20

51,00 cm
47,00 cm
55,00 cm

69,00 cm

63,00 cm

Irish-green

light-pink
orange
steel

. turquoise
yellow

Classic shirt made of easy care mixed fabrics

Poplin with easy care finish

Rounded hem

JN677: Waisted, feminine cut

JN678: Classic fit, lightly waisted, breast pocket, pleats on rear yoke

Fabric: Outer fabric (105 g/m?): 65%

polyester, 35% cotton
Country of origin: Bangladesh

Zolltarifnummer: 62064000

Care instructions

WXE A

L XL XXL 3XL
1819 1949 2029 2149
5/20 5/20 5/20 5/20
L XL XXL 3XL
55,00 cm 59,00 cm 64,00 cm 69,00 cm
52,00 cm 56,00 cm 61,00 cm 66,00 cm
59,00 cm 63,00 cm 68,00 cm 73,00 cm
71,00 cm 73,00 cm 74,00 cm 76,00 cm
63,00 cm 63,00 cm 63,00 cm 64,00 cm
. brown
light-blue
lime-green
red
stone
white



Features

easy-care
This special treating makes shirts and blouses especially easy to iron. To preserve this function the textiles should
not be overheated in the tumbler and you should avoid using an overheated iron.

Stand: 24.04.2019 - 14:59:22


http://www.tcpdf.org

